
GENERAL PUMP A member of the Interpump Group TX Series 63 UI
Direct Drive Triplex Plunger Pump

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES

TR
IP
LE
X

TR
IP
LE
X

Pump Model TX1508G8UI TX1509G8UI TX1510G8UI
Maximum Volume 3.0 GPM 3.5 GPM 4.0 GPM

Maximum Pressure 3000 PSI
Maximum RPM 3400 RPM
Maximum Inlet Pressure 125 PSI
Minimum Inlet Pressure 3 ft (2.6 in Hg) Positive Pressure
Maximum Fluid Temperature 165º F
Bore (in / mm) .591 in / 15mm
Stroke (in / mm) .315 in / 8 mm .355 in / 9 mm .394 in / 10 mm

Oil Capacity 14.0 oz
Inlet Port Thread 1/2”-14 BSP-F
Discharge Port Thread 3/8”-19 BSP-F
Shaft Diameter 1” - Hollow

Motor Flange J609-b

Weight 18.2 lb
Dimensions - Inches - Nominal 11.3 x 9.5 x 9.1

Pump Model TX1508G8UI TX1509G8UI TX1510G8UI
Recommended Nozzle Size #3.5 #4.0 #4.5

PSI at Recommended Nozzle 3000 3000 3000

PSI at .5 Size Larger 2250 2400 2400

PSI at 1.0 Size Larger 1750 1950 2000

PSI at 1.5 Sizes Larger 1400 1600 1750

PSI at 2.0 Sizes Larger 1150 1350 1500

PERFORMANCE*

* Values are theoretical. Actual performance may vary slightly depending on conditions

• Built-in Pressure Trapping Unloader and Injector

• Next Generation Packings for Exceptional Seal Life

• Solid White Ceramic Plungers

• Direct-Drive for Convenience and Durability

• Oversized Connecting Rods

8General Pump
is a member of
the Interpump Group
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DIMENSIONS* (INCHES)

90°

60°
PER SAE J609b

Ø 5.0  PER SAE J609b

Ø 6.5  PER SAE 609B

4.3

5.9

Ø .4

6.5
1.1

.25

5.4

6.5

9.2

Ø .3

.4

3.24

Ø 5.9  PER SAE J609b

2.3

1/2 − F     

3/8 − F

9.6

6.8

2.5

10.4

7.2

4.8

.1

3/8 − M
OUTLET

CHEM

1/2 − M
INLET

.22Ø 1.0
PER SAE J609b

1.5

2.33.8
3.0

3.1

3.9

6.1

10.1

.2
2.45.8

2.9

8.2

9.2

3.3

J609b Models

*Dimensions and/or specifications subject to change witrhout notice

GGEENNEERRAALL PPUUMMPP 1174 Northland Drive • Mendota Heights, MN 55120
Phone: 651.686.2199 • Fax: 800.535.1745 • e-mail: sales@gpcompanies.com • www.generalpump.com


